
 
 

EWRC SCHEDULE OF FEES 
 

MINI-GRID FEES 

No. Licence Category 

Validity 

Period 

Processing Fees for 

Application or 

Amendment of Licence 

Processing Fees 

for Renewal or 

Extension of 

Licence Tenure 

Licence Fees for 

Licence Validity 

Period 

Annualized Licence Fees (Fees 

for Licence Validity Period  

pro-rated to Yearly Fee) 

Years SLL SLL SLL SLL 

1 
BASIC MINI GRID 

1-100 kW  
10 2,000,000 

                              

1,500,000  

                        

40,000,000  
4,000,000 

2 
FULL MINI-GRID 

>100-2000 kW  
20 2,500,000 

                              

2,000,000  

                      

100,000,000  
5,000,000 

3 
Mini-Grid Developers Permit  

(All capacities) 
1 1,500,000 

                              

1,000,000  

                          

3,000,000  
3,000,000 

 


