

Sierra Leone Electricity and Water Regulatory Commission Supporting Efficient and Sustainable Delivery of Electricity and Water Supply Services

Address: No. 55 Berwick Street, Freetown

EWRC SCHEDULE OF FEES

MINI-GRID FEES

No.	Licence Category	Validity Period	Processing Fees for Application or Amendment of Licence	Processing Fees for Renewal or Extension of Licence Tenure	Licence Fees for Licence Validity Period	Annualized Licence Fees (Fees for Licence Validity Period pro-rated to Yearly Fee)
		Years	SLL	SLL	SLL	SLL
1	BASIC MINI GRID 1-100 kW	10	2,000,000	1,500,000	40,000,000	4,000,000
2	FULL MINI-GRID >100-2000 kW	20	2,500,000	2,000,000	100,000,000	5,000,000
3	Mini-Grid Developers Permit (All capacities)	1	1,500,000	1,000,000	3,000,000	3,000,000